
Online Contract activity as of 31/07/2021 
Procurement and Logistics Service  
Confidential 

 

HSC Organisation Contract Description Supplier Name Project Code Contract Value Contract Awarded Date Contract Start Date Contract End Date

Business Services Organisation Investment Management Service for the Northern Ireland 

Health and Personal Social Services Charities Common 

Investment Fund (3087013)

BREWIN DOLPHIN LIMITED 3087013 450000.00 02/07/2021 05/07/2021 04/07/2026

Business Services Organisation Cisco LAN Support and Supply Service [3459548] VIRGIN MEDIA BUSINESS LIMITED 3459548 365300.64 06/07/2021 13/07/2021 12/07/2024

Business Services Organisation Roll Cages [3115845] PALLETOWER (G.B.) LIMITED 3115845 5385000.00 07/07/2021 29/08/2021 28/08/2028

Business Services Organisation HOME HAEMODIALYSIS SERVICE, HAEMODIALYSIS 

MACHINES AND ASSOCIATED CONSUMABLES 

(3308004)

BAXTER HEALTHCARE LTD 3308004 2831868.55 14/07/2021 01/08/2021 31/07/2026

Business Services Organisation Microbiology Membrane Filtration System [3144486] PREMIER SCIENTIFIC LTD 3144486 59520 14/07/2021 01/09/2021 31/08/2024

Business Services Organisation Pressure Area Care Products Inventory Management, 

Servicing and Repair of Trust Owned Products for the 

Southern Health and Social Care Trust

Arjo UK Ltd 2357377 741760.00 20/07/2021 08/08/2021 07/08/2025

Business Services Organisation Shoulder Arthroscopy Procedure Pack CAH ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 3087892 3919.30 26/07/2021 01/08/2021 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Open Shoulder Procedure Pack CAH CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD 3331886 12057.76 26/07/2021 01/09/2021 31/08/2022

Business Services Organisation ORIF Procedure Pack CAH ACCU-SCIENCE IRELAND LTD 3331641 26027.10 27/07/2021 01/08/2021 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Eurobin (770 Litre Bulk Waste Container) [3571649] HEYN ENGINEERING (NI) LTD 3571649 23131.50 27/07/2021 10/08/2021 31/07/2023

Business Services Organisation Knee Procedure Pack CAH CLONALLON LABORATORIES LTD 3331736 22120.08 27/07/2021 01/08/2021 31/07/2022

Business Services Organisation Powered Wound Lavage Systems MURRAY SURGICAL LIMITED 3062395 195810.00 28/07/2021 01/08/2021 31/07/2024

Business Services Organisation Powered Wound Lavage Systems SISK HEALTHCARE t/a Tekno Surgical 3062395 193987.50 28/07/2021 01/08/2021 31/07/2024


